

Hyundai Complimentary Maintenance Service at Carter County Hyundai in Ardmore, OK

Carter County Hyundai is offering Hyundai Complimentary Maintenance Service to select customers

ARDMORE, Okla. (PRWEB) May 29, 2021 -- Carter County Hyundai in Ardmore, OK, is providing its customers with Hyundai Complimentary Maintenance Service. Under this arrangement, the customers are entitled to receive the following services:

- Engine and oil filter changes
- Tire rotation services
- Hyundai filters and Quaker State oil services
- Supplemented or extended Hyundai protection plans from Carter County Hyundai Carter County Hyundai will be providing complimentary maintenance for 3 years or 36,000 miles, whichever comes first. However, the offer is valid for customers who have bought a new 2020 Hyundai model after February 1, 2020.

In order to schedule a service, customers are required to fill out a form wherein they will have to provide detailed information about their vehicle, such as make, model, trim level. A team member from the dealership will then reach out to the customer to confirm the details and forward the service application process.

Carter County Hyundai also has service specials. Customers can print out a service coupon from the Carter County Hyundai website and bring it to the dealership to avail of the service. However, the service coupons are valid for a limited amount of time.

For more information about the Hyundai Complimentary Service or other services provided by Carter County Hyundai, interested parties are encouraged to call 833-945-0126 or visit https://www.cartercountyhyundai.com/ at their convenience.



Contact Information
Camron Murphy
Carter County Hyundai
http://https://www.cartercountyhyundai.com/
207-989-6400

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.